

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1943-1948/2008

RAJ @ SUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE REP. BY THE ADDITIONAL DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE
Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 349/2009 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 1954/2008 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 1949-1950/2008 (II-C)

Cr1.A. No. 1952-1953/2008 (II-C)

Date : 03-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. A. Arockraraj, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Piyush K. Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. C., Adv.
Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after ensuing summer vacation.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER