

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).1943-1948/2008

RAJ @ SUBRAMANIAN ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE REP. BY THE ADDITIONAL DEPUTY
SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE & CHIEF
INVESTIGATING OFFICER, SIT/CBC ID

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A.Nos.1954/2008, 1949-1950/2008, 1952-1953/2008 &
349/2009 (II-C)

Date : 09-08-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE KUMARI JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
for Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Deha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of September, 2018, as prayed.

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS