

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1943-1948/2008

RAJ @ SUBRAMANIAN ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE REP. BY THE ADDITIONAL DEPUTY
SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A.Nos.1954, 1949-1950, 1952-1953 & 349 of 2009 (II-C)

Date : 19-09-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Karpaga Vinayagam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Sriram, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. D.P. Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Pankaj Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Partha Sarathi, Adv.
Mr. Raja Rajeshwarn S., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

In the meantime, statements which are relevant to the
accused persons who have preferred appeals be placed on
record by the parties.

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS